
 
 

Electric Vehicle Charging Station (EVCS) Incentive Program 
Kaua‘i Contractors List 

(Updated: 07/23/2024) 
 

Hawai‘i Energy is pleased to provide Electric Vehicle Charging Station (EVCS) incentives through funding by the 
State of Hawaiʻi under contract with the Hawaiʻi Public Utilities Commission.  
 
Visit our EVCS webpage to learn more! 

 

Interested in taking advantage of this program? See below for the list of contractors offering EVCS services in 
Kaua‘i county. 

 
AC Electric LLC 
Contact: Anthony Czeck 
Address: PO Box 11022, Honolulu, HI 96828 
Telephone: (808) 674‐7663 
Email: electrichawaii@gmail.com   
Type of Business: EVCS installer, licensed electrician 

 
American Electric 
Contact: Steve Welling 
Address: 1869 Haleukana Street, Lihue, HI  96766 
Telephone: (808) 245-3727 
Email: swelling@americaneleectric.com 
Type of Business: EVCS installer, licensed electrician 
 
Aloha Charge 
Contact: Amber Stone, VP Business Development 
Address: 1288 Ala Moana Blvd, Honolulu, HI 96814 (Mailing address only) 
Telephone: (808) 450‐2221 
Email: amber@alohacharge.com 
Type of business: EVCS distributor, carrying multiple product lines to fit any project including the industry 
leading ChargePoint. 
 
Blink Network LLC 
Contact:  Alberto Lopez 
Address:  605 Lincoln Rd, 5th Floor, Miami Beach, FL 33139 
Telephone:  (305) 521-0200 ext. 417 
Email:   alopez@blinkcharging.com 
Type of Business:   Blink sells and installs L2 and DCFC chargers 
 
Blue Sky Electric 
Contact:   
Address:   6641 Alahele Street, Kapaa, HI  96746 
Telephone:  (808) 647-0599 
Email:    
Type of Business:  EVCS installer, licensed electrician  
 

https://hawaiienergy.com/for-business/rebates/electric-vehicle-charging-stations
http://www.hawaiienergy.com/evcharging
mailto:electrichawaii@gmail.com
mailto:hawaii@gmail.com
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ChargePoint 
Contact: Mike Fogerty 
Address: 254 East Hacienda Ave., Campbell, CA 95008 
Telephone: (774) 245‐0503 
Email: mike.fogerty@chargepoint.com 
Type of Business: EVCS manufacturer and software provider 
 
Cyber Switching 
Contact:  Nick Zamanov 
Address:  1921 Ringwood Ave, San Jose CA 95131 
Telephone:  (408) 963-8592 
Email:  nickz@cyberswitching.com 
Type of Business:  EV Charger manufacturer 
 
ElectraTech Services LLC  
Contact:  Eric Braun  
Address:  6386 Ahele Drive, Kapaa, HI  96746   
Telephone:  (808) 482-0088 
Email:   electratech01@gmail.com 
Type of Business:  EVCS installer, licensed electrician  
 
Electric Service of Maui LLC 
Contact:  Jerzy Kokurewicz 
Address:  PO Box 880806, Pukalani, HI 96788 
Telephone:  (808) 359-0190 
Email:  jerzy@electricserviceofmaui.com 
Type of Business:  Design, engineer, & install 
 
Energy Advisors  
Contact:  Samantha Amendola 
Address:  251 Kakahiaka St. Kailua, HI 96734 
Telephone:   (808) 427-0904 
Email:  sam@energyadvisorshawaii.com 
Type of Business:  Funding/financing and project development 
 
Envoy Hawaii  
Contact:  Jason Burks 
Address:  733 Bishop Street, Suite 1800, Honolulu, HI 96813  
Telephone:  (650) 906-1906 
Email:  Jason@envoyhawaii.com 
Type of Business:  Turnkey Installation Services, Engineering, Permitting, Design Consulting, EVSE Distributor, 
Leasing EV Charging Equipment & Infrastructure, Financing EV Charging Equipment & Infrastructure, EV 
Charging as a Service 
 
EVBOLT Inc 
Contact: Ali Haider  
Address:  13450 FM 529 Rd Houston, TX 77041 
Telephone:  +1 (800) 351-2110 
Email:   Ali@evbolt.com 
Type of Business:  EVSE manufacturer (AC LEVEL II & DCFC LEVEL III EV Chargers) 

mailto:mike.fogerty@chargepoint.com


EverCharge Hawaiʻi LLC 
Contact: Shawn Moorhead 
Address: 733 Bishop St Suite 1880, Honolulu, HI 96813 
Telephone: (609) 214‐5490 
Email: shawn@everchargehawaii.net 
Type of business: EVCS manufacturer/retailer ‐ Smart Electric Vehicle EV charging stations for fleets, 
apartments and condos 
 
Evlution Energy LLC 
Contact:  David Christopherson  
Address:  202B 2nd St, Honolulu, HI 96818 
Telephone:  (801) 836-0265 
Email:  dchristopherson@evlutionenergy.com, atenorio@evlutionenergy.com 
Type of Business:  We provide turnkey solutions for EV charging, to include: project management, 
consultation for best solutions to meet customers’ needs in regards to placement, cost effectiveness, and 
monetization. We are authorized resellers for various manufacturers machines (retail). We provide training 
on our products and advise on the best uses for customers. We provide management for devices throughout 
their lifetime (if wanted). We provide maintenance for machines throughout their lifetime. We work with 
preferred properties electricians to ensure smooth installation. 
 
Island Wide HVAC 
Contact:  Melissa Peahu  
Address: 3-2600 Kaumuali’i Hwy, Suite 1300 # 412, Lihue, 
HI 96766  
Telephone:  (808) 246-6690 
Email:   melissa@islandwidehvac.com 
Type of Business:  EVCS installer, licensed electrician  
 
Nathan Wood General Contractor LLC/ Renewable Energy Technologies LLC 
Contact:  Nathan Wood 
Address:   1595 Haleukana St, Lihue, Hi 96766 
Telephone: (808) 821-9564  
Email:  info@nathanwoodgc.com  
Type of Business:  Solar Car chargers, Electrical Engineering, Electrical contractor  
 
Oasis Charging Corporation, dba JuiceBar 
Contact:  Stephen Higgins 
Address:  10 South Main Street, Norwalk, CT 06854 
Telephone:  (401) 441-2270 
Email:  shiggins@juicebarcharger.com 
Type of Business:   EVSE Manufacturer 
 
OceanHead Solar & Electric 
Contact: Gail Slawson‐Eich, Chelli Eich 
Address: 957 Kamenani St., #B Honolulu, HI 96816 
Telephone: (808) 397‐0066, (808) 783‐1462 
Email: Gail@OceanHead.com, Chelli@OceanHead.com 
Type of business: We are electrical contractors, EVCS installers, and PV installers 
 
Paul’s Electrical Contracting 
Contact: Marjorie Apalla 
Address: 99-1400 Koaha Place, Aiea, HI  96701 
Telephone: (808) 486-9866 
Email: mapalla@paulselectrical.com 
Type of Business: EVCS installer, licensed electrician 
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Ron’s Electric Inc. 
Contact: Randy Nishimura  
Address: P.O. Box 311, Lihue, HI  96766 (mailing) / 
1840A Leileiona Street, Lihue, HI  96766 (physical) 
Telephone: (808) 639-0100 
Email: ronsrandy@gmail.com 
Type of Business: EVCS installer, licensed electrician 
 
SemaConnect 
Contact: Eric Smith, Hawaii & Pacific NW Regional Manager 
Address: HQ address is 4961 Tesla Drive, Bowie, MD 20715 
Telephone: (425) 429‐3343 
Email: eric.smith@semaconnect.com 
Type of Business: EVCS manufacturer, partnering with electricians statewide 
 

mailto:eric.smith@semaconnect.com
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